· ·				
1950010	64 14 1 3	0000 1	I La O. LEKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	Starey TOR CC 3 /AXA1600	9808,1	DAC:	
INS. CASE OWNER	ASSIGNM	ENT	Al Who	- 193
Surveyor	CENTREMY DOI: No 12	5/16	Date/Time:	_
			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU			C419 EU-7	
Insured Vehicle N	. Ex 999 H.	Claim No.	: (0385417	
Name of Insured	Les Boun Keat	Policy No.	: (TM U535)-7	
0 0	0,715277		MARIEL LANGER	0615
Insured Tel No.	110.1	Make / Model	T 1 + 1 Part 1	des
Excess Sec II :SS		Place of Accide	sut: TON TACK LANCE.	
Is driver the owner			0	
If NO, Driver Na		OI GIA REPO	RT YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO	
Driver Tel	No.: 8431337 (V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Yes/No	
34(50	563			
	DOCUMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP: WON	-(a) WSP:	WSP: Tel:	WSP: Tel:	
Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time		7.00000000		
16 61 A	CALEGUES - (CTIMONIAN MASTERS A-) DAN ATKIN	STAGE DATE/PIC	\neg
rivita	PROBLET STROTEGE STATES TO THE TOTAL STATES	NA NAINGIOL	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
N.C.	RECEIVED 2 8 IIIN 2019	0.5	Non-Reporting ltr (1st).	
,	VEGETACES 5 STOR SOLO		Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
	- OLD 40 BLOOP 46 FERENORD FROMPS	MACK.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
			Call OI: > 2/8/2016 - Synt	
000116 @ 8494 4-35PM	SPOKE TO OF MRLEY @ 8435 3287 - OF	WARMED	After call ltr to Ol: SUDAN 378	
	THAT PING CONT WANT TO SETTLE THE CLAIM		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	
	IS NEOT AT FAULT. & MESO HE HAS NO EVIDE	NEE TO	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	PROVIDE, SENT LETTER TO #1.		After call ltr to OI:	
	- MINACKERSO.		Authorisation To Act:	
	- Brought 10 th to case could be thank.		Release Voucher:	
	- hembler up enjudged.		Final Repair Bill:	
	- OI BAIDLOS IN-		Car Rental Invoice:	
10-10-17			Towing Invoice	
	FAULT BASED ON PRINCIPLE OF PROBABILITY S	O LORITE TO	LTA / GIA :	
	AXA FOR INSTRUCTION. DAMAGES ARE UNLIKELY CA	HUSED BY	Medical Bill:	
	MOVING BACKWARD		PIR:	
Dev. 3	Tipe & AVA E-A Completed to An-Acce		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
15-11-1)	LURITE TO AXA FOR INSTRUCTION TO ARECEED.		LOD	=
24/06/16		mile: Croppie	Payment Breakdown Form:	=-
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	=
PORT A REPORT OF THE PARTY.			Others:	
Renait Cost: 16	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS Z \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	722	Confirm by:	_
repair cont	The state of the s	%	Email Call	_
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with % (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NALL		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: MAIL S\$ —	Commission	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ — (days)		ME	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days)	The second secon		77000
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	1000	(R) DO SELLIPEDIENT LE MIN	
LOR only LOU only		-	•	
GIA/LTA Search	ss —			
Medical:	S\$ -		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: WP WEPOTOT	
Legal Cost	S\$ —		3) Survey fee: 4250-00	
Total:	SS — Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	S\$ - Name 1:	-	Treat	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ — Name 2:	-	0,000,0	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	-		

nneth		ASSIGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veh No: SHC 58567 Yr Regn: 03, 13
Estimated Co	ost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/W	S/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	Make: Renault Latitude c.c 198
at Workshop	m/s Trans Cab	Colour M. White IRe A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading /4 3 2 / T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO: VEIABLISAUC · 28787
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Re	ecord)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 2/5/60 R/6
(Policy Con	dition)	R:
	veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
rep	air at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Rovelo
Bal. or Market	t Value:	Eront Rear
DAC Acciden	nt Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Se	een: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bai. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	// days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/5/16 D.O.I. 26/5/16
um Sum:	/ - / % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: (N	
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time 21/5	Action / instruction B 2482-94 faxe CA	MO' to an and and and a
		150: \$ 67,057.83 (96%)
Ang.	File pell to Cothern	
5		
5		
- 5		
5		
5		
5		
	is to? : Preli Report	Dave Of Popular
	r ren. report	Days Of Repair:
ite/Time, File Par	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ste/Time, File Par	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
ite/Time, File Par	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI
ate/Time, File Par ate/Time, File Re	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:

:Weekend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

13	- ISSUE COLLEGE MAI	Affiliated to Federation Interna		oblie and a second	
XΑ	INSURANCE SING	APORE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AXA16009	808/Kng3	
SH	ENTON WAY #27-0	1SINGAPORE 068811	Date: 27-05-2016 Code: AXA2		
200	A Charles of the	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
100	Insured Veh.	EX 999H	Veh. Inspected	SHC 5956Z	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
_	Assign From		Assign Date	27/05/2016	
- 10	Assignition	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
2.	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.	100	Colour		
_	Odometer	•	Steering Modification		
_	Brakes				
_	General				
3.	National States	Con	ditions of Tyres		
***	- Month Services	Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
_	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
-	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	DOSES PROME DES	Descr	iption of Damages	是一种 医克里氏小子	
5.		Ger	neral Information	26/05/2016	
	Accident Date	24/05/2016	Inspection Date	20/00/2010	
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVI	CES PTE LTD		
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111			
5a.		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	Remarks		

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHC 5956Z - AXA

Vehicle No.: Chassis No.: Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Date of Accident :

Third Party Insurer:

Not Arthornal 1-B.1 82482-94

Reservey BY paint

SHC 5956Z - ROEL

VF1ABL15AUC281473

ROEL

RENAULT LATITUDE 24.05.2016

AXA

P	ART	LIST

		PART		LIST
4	1	BUILDED COVER BEAR	S	Rx/m 852.66 _
1	1	BUMPER COVER REAR BUMPER LOWER REAR	\$	Puller 591.41 _
3		BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR	s S	P ₁ 87.29 χ
	1		\$	104.59
4 5	1	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR(Taillamp lower) BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR	\$	54.61 X
6	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	\$	74 33.55 V
7	1	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR(Taillamp lower)	\$	104.59
8	1	BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR	\$	√ 34.61 X
9	1	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH		Sh 33.55 X
10	1	BUMPER BEAM REAR	\$ \$	By 598.09
11	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR	\$	7 173.81 /
12	1	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR	\$	773.81 Y
13	1	BOOT REAR		7 2,209.75
14	1	BOOT FINISHER (Moulding)	\$ \$	429.90
15	1	BOOT WHEATERSTRIP	\$	248.50
16	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH		379.50
17	1	BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH	S	379.50
18	1	BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT'	\$ \$ \$	173.35
19	î	BOOT BADGE	\$	173.35
20	1	BOOT STRUT (SPRING)	\$	212.36
21	1	BOOT HINGE LH	\$	77 282.96
22	1	BOOT HINGE RH	\$	282.96
23	1	BOOT INNER TRIM	s	586.45
24	1	BOOT SWITCH	\$	107.78
25	1	BOOT LOCK	\$	7 155.90
26	1	BOOT LOCK CATCH	\$	72.00
27	2	BOOT RUBBER PLUG	\$	Si 170.63
28	1	FENDER PANEL REAR LH	\$	7 2,537.80
29	1	FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH (Linner)	S	Fr 418.06
30	1	FENDER INNER TRIM LH	\$	A 430.42
31	1	FENDER PANEL REAR RH	\$	× 2,537.80
32	1	FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH (Linner)	S	Set 418.06
33	1	FENDER INNER TRIM RH	\$	430.42
34	1	TAILLAMP RH	\$	fin 425.04_/

ROEL

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHC 5956Z - AXA

35	1	TAILLAMP PANEL RH	\$	759.00 ×
36	1	TAILLAMP LH	\$	√ 425.04 ×
37	1	TAILLAMP PANEL LH	\$	759.00 _≺
38	1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL (Luggage Floor Panel)	\$	1,684.52 x
39	1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM	\$	√ 470.93 ×
40	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)	S	√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
41	1	OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM	\$	Sh 311.20 <
42	1	EXHAUST REAR	\$	₹ 5,760.00 <
43	1	EXHAUST CAP REAR	\$	√ 177.30 √
		TOTAL	\$	27,364.17
		10%		2,736.42
			\$	24,627.75
		Specical Nett	-	
				r.
1	1SET	PARKING AID	\$	600.00 X
2	1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	\$	25 66.00 <u></u>
3	1SET	BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP	\$	م 33.00 €
4	1SET	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR	\$	10.00 X
5	1SET	BUMEPR RETAINER RH CLIP RR	\$	20.00
6	1SET	BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR	\$	∼ 10.00 ⟨
7	1SET	BUMEPR RETAINER CLIP LH RR	\$	20.00 X
8	1SET	BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP	\$	66.00 _
9	1	EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR	\$	β _{4\(\sigma\)} 17.82 \(\sigma\)
10	1SET	BOOT FINISHER CLIP	\$	Ma 24.20
11	1	BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab"	\$	~~ 30.00
12	1	BOOT STICKER "6555-3333"	\$	30.00
13	1	BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP	S	45.00
14	1SET	FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP	\$	35.00
15	1SET	FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP	\$	35.00
16	1	FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH	\$	28.00
17	1	FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH	S	28.00
18	1	TAILLAMP CLIP RH	\$	~~ 5.00 /
19	1	TAILLAMP CLIP LH	\$	◆ ~ 5.00 /
20	2	REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT	\$	2 ~ 80.00
21	1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$	100.00
22	1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	s	2 100.00
23	1	SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547)	\$	385.00
24	1	SPARE TYRE	S	330.00

TOTAL \$

TOTAL PARTS \$

2,103.02

26,730.77

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHC 5956Z - AXA

\$ ~~ 220.00 X
\$ nn 170.00 X
\$ M2 380.00 X
\$ 170.00 X
\$ 4~ 170.00 X
\$ ₩~ 170.00 X
\$ ~ √ 170.00 X
\$ 170.00 601
\$ 170.00 X
\$ 5,600.00 200
\$ 2201 5,400.00
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

Over All Total \$

(PARTS BY PARTS) Repair Days

39,520.77

OEL

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 13 August, 2016 4:17 PM
To: Tzeyong.lui@transcab.com.sg

Cc: claims@transcab.com.sg; jasminetan@transcab.com.sg;

zhewei.kek@transcab.com.sg; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your ref: SHC 5956Z_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES EX 999H AND SHC 5956Z

ON 24/05/2016

Attachments: SKETCH PLAN.jpg; STATEMENT.jpg

Your ref: SHC 5956Z "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our ref: CC3/AXA16009808/Khg3

Dear Lui,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES EX 999H AND SHC 5956Z ON 24/05/2016

We refer to the above matter.

Our Insured Driver reported that your client vehicle had reversed and caused the collision. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party's version. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, kindly forward to us with any evidence (if any) your client have to support your claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This email may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

3 AUGUST 2016

LEE BOON KEAT 21 LORONG 3 TOA PAYOH #19-01 SINGAPORE 319581

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AXA16009808/Khg3

YOUR REF

: EX 999H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING EX 999H AND SHC 5956Z ALONG TOH TUCK ROAD ON 24.05.2016

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 5956Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability may be equally shared between both parties due to conflicting versions without any concrete evidences to support each version.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to NurSyafiqah@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at NurSyafiqah@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Syaf

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: NurSyafigah@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHC5956Z (C0385417) [EX999H]

TP

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD May 24 2016 9:00AM [LEE, BOON KEAT] Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK HQ), sent on 27/06/2018 10:40 AM.

To AXA SG; AXA StaceyNg

CC Admin-a@lkkauto.com; vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

Re: FILE REVIEW - PLEASE ADVISE STATUS VIA MERIMEN, THANKS-VO Subject

Dear Stacey,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are still pending for any evidence from TP.

We had spoken to the Insured previosuly where he strongly denied liability, but he had no proof to prove that TP vehicle reversed.

Till date, we have not received any feedback from Insured after our letter was sent out.

In view of both Insured and TP inactivity, we will temporarily close the matter and submit WP report.

We will reopen the case should there be any further development.

Thank you.

Vic Alpeh

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 6841 2096

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA SG To: LKK_HQ CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 19/08/2017 10:48 AM

Subject: FILE REVIEW - PLEASE ADVISE STATUS VIA MERIMEN, THANKS-VO



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Proceed Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 May 2016		27 May 2016 15:35 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,482 Edit Est		\$2,482.94 View Rpt		Pendin Report Cancel	Control of the Control
-	Main	∬ R	eference	C	aim Details		Documents		Show All
LAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created t	by insurer]		
nsured:	LEE, BOO	N KEAT, ID: S1	805433G, Tel: +65	592715357,	Email: SAI	MMY@IVANINS	URANE.COM		
Aain Baimanti	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 200303	878K				
/ehicle Reg Vo.:	SHC595	6Z			Date of Los		09:00 - :59 and 1 Days From	LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / C03	85417			Policy/Cove Note No.:	GA053527	(Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	ЕХ999Н				Policy No. (Claimant):	VPX/P16805	520		
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Trans-cab	Auto Services I	Pte Ltd (Ang Mo Ki	a) 2, Ang M	to Kio Street	63, 569111 Ar	ng Mo Kio - Tel: 62	2876666	
landling nsurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	3 [Handle	d by Stace	Ng - 6880 43	51]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	13					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled by	KENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 07	/06/2016]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	V All Cor	mpose Case Ma
AXA_SGAXA_SGAXA_SG	(17/10/2016) (06/06/2016) (06/06/2016)	PLS ADVISE ST TP settlement Direct Settlement	PLEASE ADVISE S TATUS OF THE ABO - C0385417/GA05 ent - Accident Inv Assignment - C038	VE MATTE 3527 olving EX9	R, TKS - VO 99H (OI : A	-17.10.16		5Z	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Ta	sk Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	er Assi	gned By	Completed On	Create	d On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*SHC5956Z (C0385417)
[EX999H]
TP
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
May 24 2016 9:00AM
[LEE, BOON KEAT]
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

U	oload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔽	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/16 10:25	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/06/16 18:26	LKKPhotosInspection	0	Load PDF	
Do	umentation		1 per p	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/05/16 14:57	EMAIL_ABS'	0	Load PDF	
2	27/05/16 14:57	TP ESTIMATE_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	27/05/16 14:57	TP GIA REPORT_ABS	Ð	Load PDF	
4	27/05/16 15:33	CI	0	Load PDF	
5	27/05/16 15:33	POLICY SCHEDULE	0	Load PDF	
6	06/06/16 09:59	EX999H - OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/08/16 09:15	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
2	27/06/18 10:35	EMAIL TO TP	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Note: Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 5 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AXA16009808/KHB3Q2

Date:

03/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

GA053527

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC5956Z

Insured Vehicle No:

EX999H

Date of Loss:

24/05/2016

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0385417

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC5956Z

Make & Model:

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 D dCi (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: M9R8839C002508 VF1ABL15AUC281473

Reg. Date: Colour.

Metallic White/Red

Odometer:

143216 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

23/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Rovelo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Rovelo 4 mm

Front Right Side:

Rovelo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Rovelo 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	26,730.78	2,002.94	24,727.84	92.51
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	12,790.00	480.00	12,310.00	96.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	39,520.78	2,482.94	37,037.84	93.72
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,766.45	173.81	2,592.64	93.72
Nett Amount (S\$)	42,287.23	2,656.75	39,630.48	93.72

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/05/2016

Date Inspected:

26/05/2016 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (Ang Mo

2, Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.5 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 3/7/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5 NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded. https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 3/7/2018 Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Jul 2018)
Parts:	143	RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 D dCi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for SHC5956Z)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	lo. Qty Part No.		Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BUMPER COVER REAR (CONSISTENT)	Buckled / Cracked	852.66 FL	*852.66 FL
2	1		*BUMPER LOWER REAR (CONSISTENT)	Dented / Cut	591.41 FL	*591.41 FL
3	1		*BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	87.29 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR (TAILLAMP LOWER) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	104.59 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	34.61 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	33.55 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR (TAILLAMP LOWER) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	104.59 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	34.61 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BUMPER REFLECTOR LH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	33.55 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BUMPER BEAM REAR (CONSISTENT)	Bent	598.09 FL	*598.09 FL
11	1		*BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	173.81 FL	*-FL
12	1		*BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	173.81 FL	*-FL
13	1		*BOOT REAR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,209.75 FL	*-FL
14	1		*BOOT FINISHER (MOULDING) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	429.90 FL	*-FL
15	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	248.50 FL	*-FL
16	1		*BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	379.50 FL	*-FL
17	1		*BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	379.50 FL	*-FL
18	1		*BOOT BADGE RENAULT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	173.35 FL	*-FL
19	1		*BOOT BADGE (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	173.35 FL	*-FL
20	1		*BOOT STRUT (SPRING) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	212.36 FL	*-FL
21	1		*BOOT HINGE LH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	282.96 FL	*-FL
22	1		*BOOT HINGE RH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	282.96 FL	*-FL
23	1		*BOOT INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	586.45 FL	*-FL
24	1		*BOOT SWITCH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	107.78 FL	*-FL
25	1		*BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT)	Repair	155.90 FL	*-FL
26	1		*BOOT LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	72.00 FL	*-FL
27	2		*BOOT RUBBER PLUG (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	170.63 FL	*-FL
28	1		*FENDER PANEL REAR LH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,537.80 FL	*-FL
29	1		*FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH (LINNER) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	418.06 FL	*-FL
30	1		*FENDER INNER TRIM LH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	430.42 FL	*-FL
31	1		*FENDER PANEL REAR RH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,537.80 FL	*-FL
32	1		*FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH (LINNER) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	418.06 FL	•-FL
33	1		*FENDER INNER TRIM RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	430.42 FL	*-FL
34	1		*TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	425.04 FL	*-FL

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
35	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL RH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	759.00 FL	*-FL
36	1		*TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	425.04 FL	*-FL
37	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	759.00 FL	*-FI
38	1		*SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL) (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,684.52 FL	*-FL
39	1		*SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	470.93 FL	*-FL
40	1		*OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,132.13 FL	*-FL
41	1		*OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	311.20 FL	*-FL
42	1		*EXHAUST REAR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	5,760.00 FL	*-FL
43	1		*EXHAUST CAP REAR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	177.30 FL	*-FL
44	1		*SET PARKING AID (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	600.00 FS	*-FS
45	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	66.00 FS	*66.00 FS
46	1		*SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	33.00 FS	*33.00 FS
47	1		*SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	10.00 FS	*-FS
48	1		*SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
49	1		*SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	10.00 FS	*-FS
50	1		*SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
51	1		*SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	66.00 FS	*66.00 FS
52	1		*EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	17.82 FS	*-FS
53	1		*SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	24.20 FS	*-FS
54	1		*BOOT STICKER TRANS-CAB (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
55	1		*BOOT STICKER 6555-3333 (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
56	1		*BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
57	1		*SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	35.00 FS	*-FS
58	1		*SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	35.00 FS	*-FS
59	1		*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	28.00 FS	*-FS
50	1		*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	28.00 FS	*-FS
61	1		*TAILLAMP CLIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	5.00 FS	2 11.5
62	1		*TAILLAMP CLIP LH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	5.00 FS	
63	2		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
64	1		*WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	100.00 FS	*-FS
65	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
36	1		*SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	385.00 FS	*-FS
57 =Fra	1 nchise	part. S=S	*SPARE TYRE (CONSISTENT) SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc.	Serviceable	330.00FS	OF TAXABLE PROPERTY.
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/10.00% (S\$)		2,207.16 204.22
				Total Parts (S\$)	26 720 78	2,002.94

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	5,400.00	220.00
2	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	5,600.00	200.00
3	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	170.00	0.00
4	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	170.00	60.00
5	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	New	170.00	0.00
6	TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX ,RENEW THE SAME ,TO REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE	New	170.00	0.00
7	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	New	170.00	0.00
8	TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
9	TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING	New	380.00	0.00
10	TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
11	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	220.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	12,790.00	480.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >